Brimrose Corporation of Ameri ca
19 Loveton Circle
Sparks, MD 21152-9201  USA
Phone: +1 410 472-7070
Fax: +1 410 472-7960
E-Mail: offices@brimrose.com
Web:  http://www.brimrose.com
Acousto-Optic Frequency Shifter

Web:  http://www.brimrose.com
Frequency Shifter Model Table
Model Number Driver
Number
Spectral Range
(nm)
DE % Shift MHz Active
Aperture (nm)
Material
AMF-90-2-2.1 FFF-90 1000-2200 15 90 1.00 AM
AMF-55-1.3 FFF-55 1000-2200 80 55 2.00 AM
AMF-100-1.3 FFF-100 1000-2200 80 100 2.00 AM
GEF-40-10 FFF-40 2000-12000 75 40 2.00 Ge
GEF-60-1.5 FFF-60 2000-12000 75 60 1.5 Ge
GEF-80-20 FFF-80 2000-12000 70 80 1.00 Ge
GPF-250-100 FFF-250 590-1000 60 250 0.75 GaP
GPF-650-225 FFF-250 590-1000 50 650 0.18 GaP
GPF-1000-500 FFF-1000 590-1000 40 1000 0.076 GaP
GPF-1500-1000 FFF-1500 590-1000 10 1500 0.076 GaP
GPF-1700-500 FFF-1700 590-1000 30 1700 0.076 GaP
IPF-200-50 FFF-200 1000-1600 40 200 0.75 InP
IPF-400-200 FFF-400 1000-1600 35 400 0.5 InP
IPF-600-200 FFF-600 1000-1600 30 600 0.18 InP
IPF-800-300 FFF-800 1000-1600 20 800 0.076 InP
IPF-1000-350 FFF-1000 1000-1600 15 1000 0.076 InP
IPF-1300-400 FFF-1300 1000-1600 10 1300 0.076 InP
Model Number Driver
Number
Spectral Range
(nm)
DE % Shift MHz Active
Aperture (nm)
Material
LNF-2500-1000 FFF-2500 630/830 20 2500 0.076 LiNBO3
LNF-3500-1000 FFF-3500 630 5 3500 0.076 LiNBO3
QZF-80-20 FFF-80 200-4500 75 80 1.0 SiO2
QZF-150-30 FFF-150 200-4500 75 150 0.75 SiO2
QZF-210-40 FFF-210 200-4500 75 210 0.50 SiO2
TEF-200-50 FFF-200 400-840 60 200 0.75 TEO2
TEF-270-100 FFF-270 400-840 60 270 0.75 TEO2
TEF-540-200 FFF-540 400-840 40 540 0.18 TEO2
TEF-600-400 FFF-600 400-800 40 600 0.18 TEO2
TEF-1000-300 FFF-1000 400-840 40 1000 0.076 TEO2
TEF-1700-350 FFF-1700 400-480 15 1700 0.076 TEO2
Brimrose Corporation of Ameri ca
19 Loveton Circle
Baltimore, MD 21152-9201  USA
Phone: +1 410 472-7070